Drum and Gas Bottle
Heaters
Inhalt
Type ELBH
Drum Heating Jacket with high Flexibility  4
Type ELPW-200l/ ELPW-200l-E
Drum Heating Jacket, dimensionally stable, for 200-litre Drums 6
Type ELBO-1500

Drum Heating Jacket
Type Dimensions
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V) *
Drum size
(l)
Temperature
range
Operating
temperature,
max.
Art. No.
ELBH-300 125 x 800 300 230 25 0 - 120 °C 180 °C 0721103
ELBH-500 125 x 940 500 230 50 0 - 120 °C 180 °C 0721105
ELBH-800 125 x 1300 800 230 105 0 - 120 °C 180 °C 0721108
ELBH-1000 125 x 1665 1000 230 200 0 - 120 °C 180 °C 0721110
ELBH-1500 180 x 1665 1500 230 200 0 - 120 °C 180 °C 0721115
*also available for 110 V.
Type ELBH
ELPW drum heating jackets are ideally suited for use where process media have to be heated up or kept warm in 200 litre standard
drums. Warming a liquid reduces its viscosity, thereby facilitating pumping and filling operations. It also prevents crystallisation

It is of course possible to produce individual solutions according to the customer’s wishes – just ask us.
for 200-litre Standard Drums
Drum Bottom Heaters
Type Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Drum size
(l)
Temperature
range Art. No.
ELBO-1500 550 80 1500 230 200 50 - 300 °C 0720005
ELBO-1500 550 80 1500 400 200 50 - 300 °C 0720010
Material Metal sheet
Heating element Integrated heating element
Insulation 60 mm mineral wool

Drum Heaters
Type Inner dia.
(mm)
Outer dia.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Drum size
(l)
Temperature
range Art. No.
ELFH-3200 650 780 975 3200 230 200 50 - 300 °C 0720025
ELFH-4000 650 780 975 4000 400 200 50 - 300 °C 0720040
Type Designation Art. No.
ELID-1 Insulated cover 0720060
ELID-2 Insulated cover, with suction hole 0720065
ELID-3 Insulated cover, split design, with suction hole 0720070

Drum Heaters
Type Inner dia.
(mm)
Outer dia.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Drum size
(l)
Temperature
control Classification Art. No.
ELFH-2600-Ex 650 780 975 2600 230 200
controller 30-85 °C
limiter +100 °C
factory preset
II 2G Ex ed IIB T4

fastener and handles.
It is of course possible to produce individual solutions according to the customer’s wishes – just ask us. Versions for use in a poten-
tially explosive atmosphere are also available, if required.
in Standard Sizes
Heaters for Gas Bottles
Type Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Bottle size
(l) Temperature control Art. No.
ELFL-10 146 750 350 230 10
controller 0 - 50 °C
limiter 20 up to 150 °C
0722010
ELFL-20 210 750 430 230 20
controller 0 - 50 °C
limiter 20 up to 150 °C
0722020
ELFL-40 210 1345 840 230 40
controller 0 - 50 °C
limiter 20 up to 150 °C
0722040
ELFL-50 235 1350 1000 230 50
controller 0 - 50 °C
limiter 20 up to 150 °C
0722050
Material Metal sheet